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Flora & Mitzi Russell

Mitzi Russell, Broker

www.RussellRealtyWV.com

Cover Property  
See Page 35

Richard Napier

2536 Fifth Street Rd., Huntington, WV

Visit 
Our 

Booth 
At The

Wayne
County Fair 



Dawn  Aldridge-Green
ABR, CRS, GRI

OH - WV

Email: dawnaldridgegreen@remax.net

(304)(304)638-8131638-8131
Virtual Tours @: www.dawngreenrealtor.com

Popular & Convenient Area. Larger than it 
looks! HW floors, 3 BR, full bsmt, lots of stor-
age, off-street parking. Immediate Possession! 
#129231 $84,000

Westmoreland

Realty Consultants
 1400 6th Ave.

Huntington, WV 25701 Jim Weiler, BrokerAll Listings — Virtual Tours

Outstanding Agents.
Outstanding Results.

 www.wvhometour.com
Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

(304) 525-2300
Scan with Smart Phone

George “Hank”
Wright

Scan with 
Smart Phone304-208-4402

Proctorville/Rome

One Owner/Custom Built. Absolutely gorgeous & fin-
ished to NINES. Quality throughout. Dental crown mold-
ing, HW floors, sun room, open floor plan. 3 large BR, 3.5 
BA. Low maintenance yard. #127671 $399,000

Proctorville/Rome

2.66 Level Acres  Corner lot. country setting. 
Open floor plan. Lg Kitchen w/island, 4 BR, 3 BA.  
#129218 $285,000

Southside

Affordable BR Ranch Close to Ritter Park, 
schools, town & I-64. 3 BR, 1.5 BA. Many 
updates. #129951 $79,000
South Point

Adorable & Affordable Many updates. Corner, 
fenced lot. River views. 2-3 BR, updated BA. 
#130269 $70,000

West End - Perfect

Just starting or downsizing. 3 BR, updated 
BA, fenced yard. Carport. #129942 $52,000

Ona

Ona

What an opportunity. Almost 10,000 sq.ft. 
plus off-street parking. Paint booth and 
truck scales. Space easy to reconfigure. 
8th Ave., West. #128587 $193,000

COMMERCIAL

Lovely 4 BR custom brick home w/2 full & 
2 half BA. Lg LR & larger FR w/beautiful 
HW floors. Wonderful open kitchen w/is-
land. Apx. 1.8 Acres w/3,000+SF. Garage. 
#129718 $335,000

Lovely 2 story 4 BR, 2.5 BA home in 
Applewood Subd. Move-in condition. 3 
BR, 2.5 BA. LR, DR, Gathering Room. 
#129962 $274,900

Brenda Taylor
Licensed in Ohio, WV & Ky

Scan with 
Smart Phone 

to visit my 
web site.

304-525-2300 office

304-634-4659 cell
www.BrendaTaylorRealtor.com

Relocation Specialist

William E. Dawson, KY Broker

Chesapeake

$159,900 #130205
All the work’s done! 4 BR, 2.5 BA. Lg gath-

ering rm w/frpl, lg deck, huge back yard.

Pea Ridge Privacy

$165,000 #129709
4 BR, 2.5 BA on spacious lot w/multi-level 

decking. Some HW floors, rec rm w/frpl

Unique

$169,900
Spacious 3 level home. Vaulted ceilings, 
extra lg rooms, 3 frpl, huge wrap-deck.

Riverfront

$269,000 #130134
Huge dine-in kitchen, lg gathering rm w/frpl, 
formal LR & DR. Owner’s suite w/jacuzzi.

#129234
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WOW! In addition to this stately 4 BR, 3 
BA home, you also get your own private 
rose garden, inground pool, barns, pond , 
2 BR guest quarters, all on over 11 acres. 
#129571 $750,000

Ohio River Rd

Great Neighborhood

$274,900
Fabulous lg level lot. Granite kitchen coun-

ter tops, fireplaces, Decking & hot tub.

Amenities Galore!

$345,000 #129730
Open & spacious 5 BR, 3.1 BA, heated IG 
pool, magnificent full bsmt w/frpl & full BA. 

#129974

Richelle 
Eddy Walters

304-617-7851
richieeddysmith@zoominternet.net

www.WVHomeTour.comLicensed in Ohio & WV

Beautiful Brick 5 BR w/master suite & private 
BA, 2 full BA, 2 half BA. Screened porch under 
deck. 2 car garage. $320,000

Brick Ranch w/full finished, walkout bsmt in 
desirable neighborhood. 3 BR, 2.5 BA, new 
roof, windows, hot tub & carpet. $179,900

BriarcliffNEW LISTING SE Hills

Immaculate Condition. 4 BR, 3 BA w/huge yard. 
New white kitchen w/wood floors. Completely ren-
ovated in 2010. Large yard & garage. $163,000

HW floors throughout this 4 BR, 2 BA home. 
Beautiful woodwork, new roof, new gutters, new 
counter tops & workshop. Full bath on main floor. 
$140,000

Spring Valley NEW LISTING Kenova
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

Homes & Land Real Estate

6007 Rt. 60E, Suite 240, River Place Plaza, 
Barboursville, WV 25504

Serving West Virginia & Ohio

Each office independently owned and operated

304-736-6655
Email: c21Sell4U@aol.com Patrick

Lucas
WV Broker, GRI

304634-6275

Alvin
Bowyer

304208-4650

Kelli 
Sobonya 

304417-0869

Fred
Murdock GRI

304634-2290

Andy 
Bowen

304416-0310

Marsha
Bolton

304417-4266

Eric
Frazier

304544-0501

Monica 
McMellon

OH Broker-GRI-CRS
304633-8670

Bill
Jones

740886-5368

Eddie
Mylar

304654-6045

Renaulda
Crisp

304634-7650

Donna
Blake

304417-1765

Betty Jo
Morrell

304417-4438

Bonavy
Gusack

304939-9276

Summer
Nida

304634-8743

Stamford Park. LR, DR,
4 BR, Big kitchen, 
Family rm, Rec room & 
kitchenette. 4 car garage. 
#128733 $410,000

Call Fred 304634-2290

Genoa - Hunters 
Paradise. 55.91 
Acres wooded land. 
#122931 $99,000

Call Alvin 304208-4650

Adorable 1 BR cottage. 
All appliances, washer, 
dryer, central H/A. 
#128813 $40,000

Call Marsha 304417-4266

E. Pea Ridge - 3 BR, 
1 BA, POOL, move-in 
ready. Only $167,500. 
#129537

Call Alvin 304208-4650

1 story brick rancher. 
Larger than it appears. 
Nice 2 car att. garage & 1 
car det. garage. Nice sun 
room area off gathering 
room. #130244 $177,500

Call Donna 304417-1765

New Listing

New-looking home w/open 
floor plan. 3 BR, 1 full BA, 
2 half BA, family room, DR, 
deck & level back yard. 
#130221 $169,900

Call Patrick 304634-6275

New Listing

Great family home. 
3 BR, 2.5 BA. 
SE Hills home. 
#128627 $149,900

Call Betty Jo 304417-4438

Updated brick 1 block from 
Ritter Park. 3 BR, 3 full BA, 
new kitchen, HW floors & 
level back yard. 
#130231 $159,900

Call Patrick 304634-6275

New Listing

Many updates to this 
really cute home in the 
Village of Barboursville. 
Convenient location. 
#130036 $99,900

Call Donna 304417-1765

New Listing REDUCED

Move-in ready condition. 
Just waiting for you to be 
the new owner. Great for 
starting out or downsiz-
ing. don’t miss this one! 
#130228 $69,900

Call Betty Jo 304417-4438

New Listing

REDUCED



REAL ESTATE
LAW OFFICE

Klein and Sheridan, LC
• Title Searches
• Closings
• Short Sales
• Title Insurance
• Deeds & Wills
• Power of Attorney
• Foreclosures
• We FIX Title Problems
• Fast, Friendly, Service!

WE WANT YOUR BUSINESS!

740-886-1616

PROCTORVILLE • TEAYS VALLEY • TRI-STATE
OHIO • WEST VIRGINIA

FREE CONSULTATIONS!!
WALK-INS WELCOME

help@kleinandsheridan.com
www.kleinandsheridan.com

Like us on Facebook!
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This Timeless Property Showcases 
A Masterful Blend Of Old & New
A Beautiful century old two story offering old world 
charm and a functional floor plan w/4 BR, 2 BA, 
Family room, Formal dining room and Eat-in kitchen 
w/modern touches.

This is a rare 
opportunity 
to own a 
unique piece 
of History!  
Asking 
$595,000

Enjoy the wildlife from the large front or rear 
screened porch. See the pride of ownership with 
well maintained grounds, hand-laid brick walkway 
and the bridge that offers so much character.

savappraisals@roadrunner.com

Sarah A. Veazey

Neal Hatcher Real Estate

REALTOR740-355-3600      
740-354-5654

Newer 42x60 party barn, 4 stall tractor shed, older barn 
w/loft and newer metal roof. 144 acres of useful land 
w/level to rolling hills in Scioto and Lawrence counties. 
Unbelievable views of nature bordering Wayne National 
Forest and much development potential w/frontage on 
both Cooney and Poplar Fork Road. 



If you have acceptable credit and your household income falls within the guidelines, you 
may qualify for a low interest home loan through the Cabell-Huntington-Wayne Housing 
Consortium. Must be first time homebuyer in Cabell County and the City of Huntington.

1 person
2 persons
3 persons
4 persons
5 persons
6 persons
7 persons
8 persons

$28,500.00
$32,550.00
$36,600.00
$40,650.00
$43,950.00
$47,200.00
$50,450.00
$53,700.00

Have you been 
dreaming of 
owning your 
own home? 

Number in Household
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
DSL under appraisal. #130086 $130,000

Buffalo Creek, OH   Lot with utilities. $29,000

WillowWood Beautiful views surround this 
3 BR, 1.5 BA with 2 Acres and a mechanics 
dream garage. #129840 $148,000

WillowWood - 3 BR, 2 BA on 1 Acre. New roof, 
newer heat/air, 1 car garage & fenced yard. 
High speed internet. #130288 $90,000

Proctorville 4 BR, 2 BA w/bsmt on 1 Acre. 
Pool, garden space. Come see the updates! 
##129728 $129,900

Chesapeake - 3 BR close in with garage & 
carport on level lot. Roof, windows, heat/air 
2010/2011. #128668 $102,000

Email: davideakle@frontier.com600 Savanna Dr., 
Huntington, WV

208-2653

David 
Eakle

Broker

3841 Grapevine Rd.
Great condition 

4 BR, 2.5 BA brick 
home conveniently 

located only minutes 
to Huntington and 

I-64. Nice yard.
#129880 $169,000

208-2653
529-7063

436 Hidden Valley
Remarkable home 
with many updates 
on almost 1 acre. 

Great location. 
Huge 3 car 

detached garage. 
This is a must see!
#130235 $380,000

New Listing

New Listing



Robert Bonecutter      304-544-0074
Charles Bonecutter     304-633-4489
Isabelle Bonecutter     304-544-9396
Lois Anders-Johnson  740-646-2191

www.OHWVhomes.com

Ironton - 3 BR, 2 BA home 
with living room, formal 
dining room with tray 
ceiling, kitchen, den, tile 
floors, deck, garage and 
large lot. #130199 $179,900

63 Pvt. Dr. 29, S. Point, OH 45680
740.894.1010
Robert Bonecutter, OH Broker

Member- WV Association of Realtors
Member - National Association of Realtors

Welcome To Our 
Newest Agent

Lois 
Anders-Johnson

Residential Lot in Proctorville. #129994 $15,900

Chesapeake - 3 BR, 2 BA 
home w/2,126 sq.ft. Living 
room w/fireplace, Dining 
room, white eat-in kitchen, 
Gathering room w/fireplace, 
screened room and large 
back yard. #129668 $139,900

Coal Grove 3 BR, 1.5 BA 
home w/apx. 1,024 sq.ft. 
2 car garage, nice eat-in 
kitchen. #130137 $74,900

  304 522-8361
Cell
Office

3006 Merrill Ave., Huntington 
Convenient to all St. Mary’s facilities. Only 1 mile to Marshall 
University. This Highlawn story & half brick/vinyl home offers 
3 BR, 2 full BA, living & dining rooms, ceiling fans, deck, 

off-street parking, fireplace, built-ins & more. $76,000

George Conard

Email: georgedconard@aol.com

304 544-2573

George Sez...

P.C. Pancake, Broker
915 - Fifth Ave., Huntington, WV
Pancake Realty Co.

Call George today for details.

Convenience with Lots of Charm
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5964 Rt. 60, Barboursville, WV

Serving  
WV & Ohio

304 736-0211 Land / Lots
Proctorville - Off 3rd Street
#2,3,7 & 8   $25,000 each 

This Space 
Reserved 
For You. 

Call Gina 
Vickers

Email: metroprop1@comcast.net

* MMDP Metro Million 
Dollar Producer

Mary M. McCaw  
ABR, GRI MMDP* 
304-633-5161

Donna K. Newell
GRI

304-736-9154

Teresa H. 
Dunford 

740-886-8190

Jim Bond
304-412-3732

www.buymetroproperties.com

Steve Hensley
304-412-9179

Check 
These Out

ADDITIONAL 
PROPERTIES

Located Next To The Pink Elephant

Gina M. 
Vickers 

WV & OH  Broker
304-733-5477

Call KAY WELCH 
304-654-4868

Randall 
Vickers

304-733-5477

FEATURE PROPERTY

112 Sycamore St. - $42,000
115 Sycamore St. - $41,000
1472 Central Ave. -  $75,000

Charlotte
Hall

304-544-4526

Kay Welch
304-654-4868

Currently 
Acquiring 

New Agents

Call Gina 
Vickers

HIDDEN VALLEY SUBD. 2.5 Acres. 3,500 
sq.ft. of living space. Updated kitchen w/
granite tops, Stone fireplace between Living/
Dining areas. 3 BR, 4 BA. $236,000

#129125

barboursville. 1 story home w/lg LR, 
equipped kitchen. 4 BR, 1.5 BA & deck & 
off-street parking. $95,000

#128010

408 5th Ave.  (65x65)
     Guyandotte  -  $15,000

Chesapeake Townhome Well decorated 
& Updated! Lg 21.1x19.3 LR, kitchen/dining, 
lg main BR, 1.5 BA,  garage. $79,900

#129274

ONA. 1.5 story home w/lg eat-in kitchen, 
country setting. Close to schools, min-
utes from I-64. Reduced to $42,900

#129193 New
Price

barboursville 2 story brick w/lots of 
room offering 4 to 5 BR & 2.5 BA, 2 car det. 
garage on a double corner lot. $159,900

#129816 New
Listing

milton 1 story home w/tons of Updates 
inside & out. 4 BR, 2 full BA, Lg LR, Lg new 
eat-in kitchen. A Must See! $182,000

#129918

W. Pea Ridge 4 BR, 2.5 BA, FR w/WB 
frpl, equipped kitchen w/Breakfast bar, 
Theater/Media rm. $289,900

Commercial 60x220
     8th Ave. - $125,000

New
Price

ONE STORY Home w/2 BR, 1 BA, freshly 
painted interior, new metal roof, extra 
storage. $32,000

#130159 New
Listing

west end 2 story well-maintained 
home w/4 BR & 2 BA, some HWs under 
carpets, level fenced lot. $86,000

#130031 New
Listing

28+ acres in Proctorville. Country living 
w/3 BR, 1 BA, full unfinished basement 
including 32x40 garage. $175,000

#129757 New
Listing

s. point Brick rancher w/3 BR, 1.5 BA, 
covered porch & patio, 12x21.5 Gathering 
room. $54,900

#130083 New
Listing



   

Dawn 
Aldridge-Green

304-638-8131

Alex 
Bourgeois

304-412-0902

Richelle 
Eddy Walters
304-617-7851

REALTY CONSULTANTS
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Ken 
Gainer

304-360-3000

Barat 
Wilcox

304-544-6080

Jim Weiler
Broker 

304-416-0060

Betty 
Weiler

304-525-3106

serving wv and ohio
independently owned and operated

George “Hank” 
Wright

304-208-4402 

CHECK OUT MORE LISTINGS ON OUR WEB SITE!

Jim Weiler
Broker

3,800 sq.ft doctor’s office space w/20+ 
parking spaces, 5 or 6 offices, 6 exam 
rooms, lg reception & staff area. Newer 

heat & air.  Call Ken 304-360-3000

FOR SALE OR LEASE

$335,000

3 BR, 2 BA ranch. Newer windows & 
siding, newer heat & air, HW floors, fin-
ished lower level. Call Ken 304-360-3000

$99,500

N. QUEENS CT.

Convenient location. Large kitchen updated 
w/island, huge deck, LR & DR w/HW floors, 

3rd level could be 4th BR or media room. 
Fenced yard & garage.  

Call Jim 304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

RITTER PARK AREA

$ 129,500

Move Right In! Freshly painted. 4 BR, 2 up-
dated BA, Updated kitchen w/new stainless 
steel appliances. Screened porch. Fenced 

front yard. Call Barat 304-544-6080

CHESAPEAKE

$139,900

Charming w/Ritter Park views. Updated 
kitchen, HW floors, custom millwork. Informal 
living areas w/built-ins & bow windows. 4 BR, 

2.5 BA. Several outdoor living areas. 
Call Jim 304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

WHITAKER BLVD

$ 269,900
Wonderful outdoor living area. 3 BR, 2 BA 

(main level BR & BA), bsmt & 1 car att. 
garage. Dawn 304-638-8131 
www.dawngreenrealtor.com

SE HILLS

$155,900
Custom Designed/One Owner. 5 BR, 4.5 
BA (main level BR & BA), lg corner level 

fenced yard. Apx. 4,300 sq.ft.  Dawn 304-
638-8131 www.dawngreenrealtor.com

PROCTORVILLE/
ROME

$397,000

REDUCED

Condo living at a great price. 2 BR, 1.5 
BA w/2 car garage & storage on ground 

level. Call Hank 304-208-4402

E. PEA RIDGE

$83,900
Immaculate 2 BR, 1.5 BA home. Beauti-

ful HW floors. All the work is done. 
Call Hank 304-208-4402

SOUTHSIDE

$96,900 3818 Brandon Rd. - Well taken care of 3 BR, 
2 BA ranch home. Den upstairs could be 4th 
BR. New kitchen & tile flooring. Wheelchair 
ramp in back. Call Richelle 304-617-7851

$130,000

WESTMORELAND

1710 Chestnut St. - HW Floors throughout 
this 4 BR, 2 BA home. Beautiful woodwork, 
new roof, new gutters, new counter tops & 

workshop. Full BA on main floor, 
Call Richelle 304-617-7851

$140,000

KENOVA

New ListingNew Listing

Gorgeous wood floors, trim & doors. Updat-
ed throughout. Remodeled kitchen. 4 BR, 
2.5 BA, Master suite w/private BA, walk-in 

closet & frpl. Call Barat 304-544-6080

HOLSWADE PARK

$279,900
Quality construction. Built in 2008. 3 BR, 2 BA, 
Pella windows, 6-panel solid wood doors. Cherry 
cabinets in kitchen. Master suite w/jet tub & walk-
in shower. Private patio. Call Barat 304-544-6080

MILTON

$199,900

New Listing

Restricted for Residential Use Only. 11+ Acres.
Great Property For a Developer. Leveled & Ready 
To Be Built On. Great Multi-family Development 

Opportunity. Call Alex 304-412-0902

CULLODEN

$329,000

Lovely 4 BR, 3.5 BA home on a private lot full 
of secret garden outdoor living areas! Main 

floor BR suite w/private deck. Kitchen w/granite 
peninsula & high end SS appliances. Call 
Jim 304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

STAMFORD PARK 

$ 399,000
Wonderful home on 1.5 lots w/huge fenced lev-
el lot. Main BR suite on 1st level w/HW floors & 
cathedral ceiling. Gathering Rm, Fully equipped 

kitchen, huge deck, 4 BR, 2.5 BA + Garage. 
Jim 304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

SENECA WOODS 

$498,500
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Jill 
Nelson

304-633-2873

Judy C. 
Burton

304-697-8019

Judy 
Foster

304-654-2444

Melanie 
LaFontaine-Gleason

304-751-7367

Tammy 
Spurlock

740-886-9865

1400 6th Avenue, Huntington, WV
304-525-2300            1-800-675-8890

Brenda
Taylor

304-634-4659

WWW.WVHOMETOUR.COM

Clean, move-in ready 2 BR condo.
Enjoy private deck overlooking the Ohio 

River. Call Melanie 304-751-7367

 CHESAPEAKE CONDO

$115,000 Nice 3 BR, 2 BA on a corner lot. LR, DR, 
enclosed front porch, some original wood-
work & HW floors, fireplaces, nice laundry 
room, rear fenced yard, carport. #129401 
Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

HIGHLAWN

$111,000

Beautifully cared for home w/acreage & 
only mins to down town Htgn. Newer home, 

3 BR, 3 full, 2 half BA, main floor BR, 
bonus rm, 30x30 garage, gazebo & much, 

much more. Call Judy B. 304-697-8019

17.8 ACRES

$278,800

Well maintained home offering 
3 BR, 1.5 BA, formal dining room, 

HW flooring plus 1 car garage.
  Call Judy B. 304-697-8019

SE HILLS

$105,000

REDUCED

Owner says SELL! 
NEW CONSTRUCTION Bring Offer.

Call Tammy 304-638-9865

FAIRLAND SCHOOLS

Neat as can be. 
Move-in Ready 3 BR.

Call Tammy 304-638-9865

SE HILLS

$149,900 $99,999

REDUCED

Completely renovated 3 BR home in 
great location. Everything is new!!!

 Call Judy Foster 304-654-2444 to tour.

BEECH FORK RD

$99,000
Spacious home on corner lot in great 

neighborhood. Screened back patio off 
gathering room.  Call Judy Foster 

304-654-2444 to tour.

ARLINGTON PARK

$145,000

New On The Market! 3 BR, 1.5 BA. Eat-
in kitchen. Some HW Floors. Screened 

Deck with Hot Tub.
Call Melanie 304-751-7367

 SE HILLS

$89,500 Gorgeous 4 BR, 2.5 BA brick home. Wil-
liamsburg Colonial style woodwork & wain-
scotting throughout. HW floors. Solid cherry 
cabinets in kitchen & 4 frpl. Lg private back 
yard. Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

SOUTHSIDE

$239,900

Close to everything! This 3 BR, 
2 BA brick ranch has extra space 
to grow or play in the spacious side yard on 
this cul-de-sac street in Three Oaks subdivi-

sion. Call Brenda 304-634-4659

$149,900

COAL GROVE

4 BR, 3 BA, completely 
renovated. Huge rooms. Central 

heat & air, double level lot. 
Call Brenda 304-634-4659

$169,900

SOUTHSIDEJUST 
LISTED!!

Privately located Southern style 
Colonial. Tiled patio w/frpl. New kitchen 
w/granite & appliances. 5 BR, 2 full, 2 

half BA. 2 car det. garage. Guest House.
  Call Judy B. 304-697-8019

SOUTHSIDE

$399,900

Good starter home in Westmoreland 
area. 3 BR, 1.5 BA, det. garage 

w/garage apartment.
  Call Judy B. 304-697-8019

WESTMORELAND

$58,000

Great single story w/3 BR, 2 BA, 
HW floors, WB frpl & family room. 

Call Hank 304-208-4402

ENSLOW BLVD

$119,900
WOW! 5 car garage, 3 BR, 2 BA, 3rd 
floor could be gathering rm. Updates  

Call Hank 304-208-4402

CENTRAL CITY

$89,900

Monica
McMellon

304-633-8670



Flynn, Max, 
Miller & 
Miller, L.C.

Attorneys at Law

Serving the community’s 
real estate needs for over 

75 years.

(304) 529-2592
909 Fifth Avenue

Huntington, WV 25701
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Dottie 
Adams

740-886-7325

Karen 
Tillis

740-886-8442

Debbie 
Sutcliffe
Broker

Beverly  
Wilson

740-643-2589

(740)886-7214
www.stillpasshomes.com

Lana Thurston
GRI, CRS, LMDC, ABR
740-886-6262

Melissa
Lucas

740-208-1479

Stillpass Realty Co.

302 State St. Proctorville, Ohio
DEBBIE SUTCLIFFE, BROKER

Dan
Lester

304-633-3137

4 BR, Lg Garage + Extra Bldg. 

Karen 304-416-4438
$174,900

3 BR on 6+ Acres

Dan 304-633-3137
$169,900

Newer 3 BR on Level 2.8 Acres

Beverly 304-633-2589
$109,000

Beautiful w/Lots Of Extras

Dottie 304-633-9313
$240,000

29+ Acre & 3 BR Home

Dan 304-633-3137
$164,900

Riverfront 3+ Acre Estate

Elegant Entertaining

Applewood! 4 BR Ranch

Karen 304-416-4438
$319,000

4-5 BR, 3+ Acres

Dottie 304-633-9313
$190,000

New Listing! 3 BR, Lg Lot

Karen 304-416-4438
$169,900

Private Country Get-away

Melissa 740-208-1479
$159,000

Peaceful Country Setting

Beverly 304-633-2589
$115,000

Close In. 4 Acres. 2 Homes!

Beverly 304-633-2589
$64,900

Beverly Driggs
Sales Manager
NMLS#425852

Phone: 304.633.9890
beverly.driggs@caliberfunding.com

Branch Manager



 Community
    * Wooded views
    * Distinctive architectural theme
    * Assigned off-street parking
    * Easy access to I-64, Route 60  
      and Route 10
    * 5 unique floor plans from which
      to choose
    * 2 and 3 bedrooms offered
    * Huntington High School, 
      Beverly Hills and Hite  
      Saunders School District
    * Minutes from Cabell Huntington 
      and St. Mary’s Hospitals

Unit
* Private backyard
* Washer/Dryer
* Walkout basements to        
   walkout patio
* Soundproof construction
* First floor master bedroom 
  units available
* Wall to wall carpet
* Most units have 2.5 
  bathrooms
* Full kitchen (range, 
  dishwasher, refrigerator, 
  microwave, disposal)
* Energy efficient heat pumps

Starting at $143,900

www.senecaridgetownhomes.com

3 0 4 - 4 1 6 - 0 3 1 03 0 4 - 4 1 6 - 0 3 1 0
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Since 1915

304 522-8361

Kay  
Pancake

304-522-6200

George 
Conard

304-544-2573

P.C. 
Pancake
Broker

915  5th Ave.
Huntington, WV 25701

Elaine 
Pancake

304-523-8048

Pea Ridge - Only mins from I-64 at 29th 
St. Very nice 1 floor plan home w/3,100 
sq.ft. & over an acre of land. Partially 
fin. bsmt, 3 BR, 3.5 BA, den & FR. 2 gas 
log frpl. $299,900

www.pancakerealty.com

SE Hills Comfort - Custom built 1 own-
er home w/3 BR, 2.5 BA w/2 car garage. 
1,800 sq.ft., frpl, screened porch, all on 
half acre lot. $199,000

Milton - Right in town. 3 BR 1 floor plan 
with central heat & air. Convenient to 
everything and only 8 miles to the Hun-
tington Mall. Over 1,400 sq.ft. $89,000

Another Solid Buy. SE Hills 3 BR with 
central heat, equipped kitchen, insulat-
ed windows, 1 yr Home Warranty and 
more. $45,000

Pea Ridge. Very affordable Pea Ridge town 
home just off James Dr. This end unit offers 2 
BR, 1.5 BA & a very nice sun room added by the 
current owner. This is an easy buy at $89,900

Central Huntington. All brick SIX-PLEX with a 
good maintenance & rental history. All electric. 
Off-street parking for 6 in the rear. All 1 BR units. 
Owner pays water, sewer & garbage. $225,000

High Traffic Commercial - Over 5,000 
sq.ft. of retail/warehouse space w/on-
site parking. High roll-up door for truck 
access. Easily reconfigured to meet 
your needs. Highlawn. $200,000

Near St. Mary’s - Right around the corner, in 
fact. 3 BR, 2.5 BA & over 2,000 sq.ft. Big det. 
garage is a big plus. Central heat/air. Lots 
of remodeling already completed, but a few 
things remain. $159,500

Highlawn - One of the quieter streets in the 
Eastern end of town. 3 BR, 2 BA brick w/vi-
nyl trim. Front porch & deck are just perfect 
for these lazy evenings. Fenced back yard & 
40x120 lot. $76,000

ROCK CAMP RIDGE
Milton

Time To Build.
Purchase Your Lot Now.

2 Chase Drive 
Hurricane, WV 25526

Mark Madore, Brokerdfbledsoe@suddenlink.net
(304) 634-7349

David 
Bledsoe

Realtor® 

MAPLE RIDGE
Milton

BROOKSIDE
Milton/Culloden

Olde Orchard
Hurricane

70 Lots From $17,000 to $90,000
Builders Available
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Debra Dickens, Broker 740-646-5555

703 Park Ave.

502 Solida Rd.

740-532-1035

740-377-2513

IRONTON

So. Point

www.mmrealty.biz

74 Twp. Rd. 1402, S. Point
Just like new! Totally remodeled 3 
BR, brick ranch w/1 car att. garage. 
New appliances, centrally located 
to Huntington, Ashland & Ironton 
areas. Call Ann @ 377-3369

91 Carols St., South Point
It’s a doll house! Only 7 yrs old. This 3 
BR, 2 BA home is located on a dead 
end street. MOTIVATED SELLERS! 
No money down for qualified 
buyers. Call Dee @ 377-2650

Maple Heights Subd., S. Point
3 BR, 1 BA starter home. Nice 
deck, fenced yard + outbldg. 
Call Alice @ 646-2514

822 S. 6th, Ironton
Step back in time, but with modern 
conveniences. HW floors, stained 
glass windows, multiple frpl, French 
doors, whirlpool tub, fenced yard. 
Call Debby @ 646-5555

102 Miller Ct., S. Point
Located in newer subd. This 3 BR, 
2 BA is an open floor plan 1 story 
home. Granite counter tops, cherry 
flooring, 3 car garage & much 
more. Call Dee @ 377-2650

59 Oak St., Maple Heights
South Point

MOVE-IN Condition. 3 BR 
ranch w/nice deck plus fenced 
yard. Great Starter Home! Call 
Debby @ 646-5555

105 Dogwood Lane, S. Point
WOW! This 4 Br, 2.5 BA home features 
an open floor plan. New Corian counter 
tops in kitchen & BA. 14x20x28 covered 
deck/porch that adjoins inground pool. 
Located on dead end street. Call Mendy 
@ 479-2289

103 Amanda St., S. Point
Located in the village this 4 BR, 
3 full BA 2 story home features 
a lg gathering room, 2 car 
garage plus a 16x32 inground 
pool. Call Alice @ 646-2514

INGROUND POOL
Extremely well kept 3 BR split 
level home centrally located in 
the village. Private landscaped 
yard. 209 Helen Street, South 
Point. Call Anne @ 377-3369

RIVER FRONT WITH BEACH
S. Point home w/lg MBR, very lg great room & oversized 
covered deck - great for entertaining. Year round vacation 
without leaving. Call Anne @ 377-3369 or 547-6677

107 Delores Ave., S. Point
Spacious 4 BR, 2 BA home 
on double lot in the village. 
Centrally located to schools, 
shopping & churches. Call 
Mendy @ 479-2289

New ListingNew Listing New Listing

207 Elizabeth Way, S. Point
The home you’ve always dreamed of 
owning! LG Master suite w/5 add’l BR 
& 5 full BA. Walk-in closets, spacious 
FR, nice deck & wrap-around porch. 
3 car att. garage. Corner lot. Call Alice 
@ 646-2514

169 Milew Dr., Ironton
This modern 1-1/2 story home 
says it all. Lg open rooms, HW 
floors, separate formal DR, custom 
Cherry cabinets, surround sound 
& overlooks a pond. Call Mendy 
@ 479-2289

New Listing

248 Delaware St., N. Ironton
Across street from new grade school! 
3 BR, 2 BA, fenced yard, frpl in LR, 
enclosed porch w/hot tub!! 1 car 
garage & nice fenced yard. Only 
$119,000 Call Mendy @ 479-2289

2765 Lick Ck Rd., S. Point
4 BR, 2 full BA, 13+ ACRES!! 2 
car att. garage! This is a must 
see & just mins from Ashland. 
Call Dave or Dee @ 377-2650

New Listing

 Homes
OF THE TRI-STATE AREA (WV, KY & OH)

• Print

• Web

• Mobile

www.homeswvohky.com

Agents #1 Source

View our site on your 
smart phone!

www.homeswvohky.com

Add it to your home 
screen for easy access!





Across The Street From 
MU Stadium

Design your perfect commercial 
business. 

Over 5,000 sq.ft. 
PRICE REDUCED $175,000

Fairfax Drive
Investors Wanted!!!

Homes needs TLC. 4 Bedrooms, 
2 Baths, Living room, Dining room, 
Kitchen. Call for price. 

Will Also Lease

Sales - Appraisals

304522-8575
THE BUNCH MANAGEMENT CO. 

David E. Bunch,         523-5434
      Broker, CRS, GRI, MDC	
Jennifer Bunch, GRI,CRS     522-8575
Joyce Bunch	              523-5434www.bunchmanagement.com

1014 Sixth Ave. Huntington, WV

To See Some Of Our Listings 
Go To: www.hdhomes.com

Belford Ave.
Cute 2 BR home. Living room, 
Dining room, Kitchen, 1 Car 
Attached Garage. 
Call for price.

Upland Road
SE Hills. 
Charming  
4 BR, 1 BA 
home. Move-
in Condition. 
Close to Cabell 
Huntington & 
I-64. $94,500
Closing Cost 
Assistance.

www.tourfactory.com/100523

www.tourfactory.com/1004640

Oakwood Road - SE Hills
Gorgeous home featuring main bedroom on the 
first floor! 3 ABR, 2.5 BA, living room, dining room, 
kitchen, den, basement with family room and bar, 2 
car garage. $274,900
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Selling your own home sounds 
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
Call Dave.

 Wayne

Reduced

Spring Branch Awesome 4 BR, 2 BA 
surrounded by 9 private Acres. Det. 3 
car garage. Custom kitchen & HW floors. 
#130312 $189,000

 Wayne

New

Private 2 BR home on 5.5 Acres of 
mostly level land. #130306 $110,000

 Wayne

New

4 BR, 2 BA on Lynn Creek with central 
H/A, walking distance to Twin Silos. 
#130314 $99,900

Lavalette

New

Large enough to serve YOU, 
Small enough to CARE!

“Your Real Estate Store”.....

Serving West Virginia 
www.BootonRealtyWV.com

4649 Rt. 152 Lavalette, WV
David 
Morris

697-6357

Janie 
Smith

429-0000

Keith 
Ross

638-1351

Darik
 Adkins

633-4265

Kevin
Barker

638-5163

Darik Adkins, Broker Karen
Morrison

Office Mgr.

523-0777  304
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304523-0777   

Darik 
Adkins

304633-4265
4649 Rt. 152, Lavalette, WV

Broker

Built in 2006, this newer home features 3 BR, 
3 BA, lovely wood floors in the kitchen/DR 
combo. The porch & deck offers views of the 
wooded area surrounding the 1.34 acres. 
#129489 $140,000

Wayne

Ranch 3 BR home located on Mercer St. in 
town of Wayne. A 2007 singlewide offering 3 
BR, 2 BA also is included on 2nd lot. Willing to 
sell separately only if moved off lot. Call Agent 
for more details. #129497 $80’s.

Wayne

Beautiful 4 BR, 3 full BA newer home w/2 
car garage in the Twin Silos Golf Course 
community. Breath-taking view! #129819

Lavalette

2 BR, 2 BA singlewide on 1.97 acres. 
The renovation is complete and it’s 
ready to move into. #130195 $60’s

Lavalette

New

Looking for Vacant Land? Twin 
Silos Golf Course Lots For Sale. 
Variety of Sizes. Call Darik for 
more details.
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SE Hills 
- 3 BR,1 BA, 
1,232 Sq.Ft. 
Home 
Offers A 
Large MBR, 
Living Rm, 
Dining Rm, 
Basement, 
Deck, 
Nice Lot. 
#127847 
$39,900

At The Park - 6 BR, 3.5 BA, Formal LR w/
Fireplace & Formal DR. HW Floors, FR w/Frpl 
Surrounded By Built-in Bookcases.  Nice Lot & 
Fenced Back Yard. #129150 $389,900

Arlington Park 3 BR bi-level Move in condition 
w/new kitchen appliances. #128064 $105,000

416-2591 5869 Davis Creek Rd., Barboursville, WV 25504
Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker

Hugh 
Ladd 
Hugh 
Ladd 

Salt Rock - Comfortable Home In Nice 
Setting. 3 BR, Updated Bath, Living 
Room, Dining Room. #129625 $79,000

Highlawn - 
Totally renovated 
throughout.
3 BR, 2 BA w/HW 
Floors, Beautiful 
Woodwork, Nice 
Entry & Crown 
Molding in LR 
& DR. Updated 
Kitchen w/Stainless 
Appliances & Tile 
Floor. 3rd Floor 
Bonus Rm w/Carpet 
& Wainscotting. 
#129953 $129,000

SE Hills - Nice 3 BR, 2 BA Ranch w/3 BR, 2 
BA, Living Room w/Frpl, DR, Large Lower Level 
Gathering Room w/Frpl, Hot Tub, Deck, Garage 
& Some HW Floors. #130129 $100,000

  304 522-8361
Cell
Office

1030 25th St., Huntington 
One floor plan with basement. 3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths, 

2 car garage, alley access with plenty of off-street parking. 
Central heat/air, appliances included. 

Fenced back yard. $69,500

George Conard

Email: georgedconard@aol.com

304 544-2573

George Sez...

P.C. Pancake, Broker
915 - Fifth Ave., Huntington, WV
Pancake Realty Co.

Call George today for details.

Check 
This 
Out!
Cute 
and 
Sweet!

(740) 886-9865

WV & OHIO REALTOR®

Tamara L. Spurlock
(304) 638-9865

Jim Weiler, Broker Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

Realty Consultants 
1400 6th Ave., Huntington, WV

www.tammyspurlock.com

Kitts Hill w/Acreage Fairland Schools

Proctorville E. Pea Ridge

Investors - MAKE OFFER Roman Harbor
Building Lot

$239,900 $329,900

$249,900 $139,000

$19,900 $99,900

Tammy  Spurlock

#1 RE/MAX Agent In WV “2012”

Other Rentals Available: 1 and 2 Bedroom Apartments, Furnished 
Corporate Apartments, Studio Apartments, Townhomes & Homes. 

Custom & Flexible Leases. Rents from $495 to $1,595

Located in East Pea Ridge
Everything Furnished:
Kitchen & Linens
One Bedroom
Queen Size Beds
Home-like Decor

CORPORATE APARTMENTS

We are confident you will find our newly furnished corporate 
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

Huntington Mall
 South Concourse   

(304) 733-3696

917 8th Street
Huntington 25701
(304) 781-2600

334 E. Main Street
Milton, WV 25541
(304) 743-1000
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Becky Myers 304-417-2325

SE Hil ls 3 BR, 1.5 BA. 
Conven ien t  To  MU & 
Hospitals. Call For Your 
Appointment .  #129985 
$58,000

Just Pack Your Bags! Well Cared For 2/3 
BR, 1 BA 1 Owner Home. Completely 
Updated & Ready For New Owners. 
Spacious Open Floor Plan Kitchen & 
Dining Area w/30’ Of Cabinets, Nice 
Storage & All Appliances Remain. 
Situated On A Fenced Double Lot On A 
Dead End Street.  #128251 $75,000

Dianna Smith 304-633-8847

W. Pea Ridge. Spacious 4 BR, 
3 BA In Convenient Emmandale 
Village. Open Concept LR/Dining 
Area Just Off Updated Kitchen 
w/Tile Flooring. Nice FR w/WB Frpl. 
#130270 $189,000

Dianna Smith 304-633-8847

Eye Catching 3 BR Home Just 
1 Mile From Milton. Original 
Oak HW Floors, Double Frpl, 
Updated Kitchen, Newer Roof. 
Not A Cookie Cutter Home. 
#130250 $145,000 Call Today!

Betty Sturgeon 304-638-2252

Spacious 4 BR, 2 BA Split 
Foyer w/HW Floors, Carpet 
& Vinyl. Fin. L-Shaped FR On 
Lower Level. Walk-out Bsmt. 
Oversized Garage w/Built-in 
Work Benches. Big Yard, Nice 
Trees. #130239 $99,900

Libby Adkins 304-733-7111

Great 1.5 Story Brick In Great 
Convenient Location. 4 BR, 
4 BA. Open Floor Concept. 
Main Level Owner’s Suite. 
#130117 $349,900

NEW
LISTING

Rob Burdette 304-634-2256

Lots Of Charm & Character! 
HW Floors, Nice Kitchen, 
N e w e r  W i n d o w s .  D e c k 
Overlooking Wooded Area, 
Fish Pond, Lg Yard. Don’t Miss 
This One! #129725 $79,900

Rob Burdette 304-634-2256

C o n v e n i e n t  L o c a t i o n . 
Beautiful HW Floors, New 
Heat/AC, Spacious Kitchen, 
Abundant Parking. Call To 
Tour! #129834 $146,000

Becky Myers 304-417-2325

SE East End. Check Out All The 
Remodeling: New Kitchen, Lg 
Formal LR & DR. HW Floors 
& Walk-in Closets. Close To 
MU & Downtown. Call For Your 
Appointment.  #125861 $63,000

Nora Holmes 304-416-6672

Charming Townhome. convenience Galore. Open Floor Plan, 
Appliance-filled Kitchen, Large Master Suite, Plus 2 More BRs, 2.5 
Baths, 2 Car Garage, Swimming Pool. Barboursville Area. Please 
Call For Your Tour Today. #129493 $255,000

Motivated
Seller

Valerie Roach 304-633-7157

So Nice To Sit & Relax On The Wrap-around 
Porch In This Peaceful Setting On 4 Acres. Open 
Floor Plan w/Kitchen, DR & FR w/Gas Logs. Main 
BR On 1st Floor w/Private BA. The L-shape FR 
(24x24) + Den (15.9x11) Gives Plenty Of Area For 
Conversation, Game Tables, Computer, Etc. Sun 
Rm (40x10). Lots Of Area For Different Interest To 
Enjoy In This Tranquil Setting. #128419 $299,900

Doll House! Well Maintained! Refinished 
HW Floors, Updated Kitchen & BA, FR 
Has Gas Logs, Built-in Cabinetry, Walkout 
Bsmt, Fenced Back Yard, Lg Storage Shed. 
#129296 $110,000

Neat & Clean! Lots Of work Has Been 
Completed. Heat 2009, Back Part Roofed, 
Sewer Lines Unrouted w/Caps For Clean 
Out, Kitchen Counter, Dishwasher, Gas Stove 
w/Beautiful Hood 2009, Dormers Replaced 
2009, Exterior Painted 2011. #128621

PRICE
REDUCTION

PRICE
REDUCTION

 2 BR, 2 BA
3 BR, 3.5 BA

3 BR, 1 BA

An Area For Everyone In This LARGE Updated 
Home. Beautiful New HW Floors On 1st Floor, 
LR, DR & Foyer. Newer Kitchen w/Granite, 
Stainless Steel Appliances, Cherry Cabinetry. 
1st Floor BR & BA, New Carpet On 2nd & 3rd 
Floors. Freshly Painted, New Light Fixtures, 
Sauna In Bsmt, Off-street Parking From Alley. 
Close To Ritter Park. #129878 $225,000

5 Acres Just Mins From Htgn 
w/Newer Pasture Fencing & 
Remodeled Home. Kitchen Has 
Been Gutted w/New Counters, SS 
Appliances, HW Flooring & Maple 
Cabinetry. Frpl w/Buck Stove, FR 
& BR & BA In Bsmt. #130043

Larger Than It Looks. ALL Rooms Are 
Very Spacious. LR (20.9x13.7), FR 
(16x13.1), Game Rm (22.5x18.6), Den 
(19.3x12.9). All 5 BR Together On 2nd 
Floor, 3 Tiers Of Decking. Spacious! 
Spacious! #128648 $215,000

NEW
LISTING

NEW
LISTING

 5 BR, 2.5 BA
6 BR, 4 BA 3 BR, 2 BA

Todd Nelson 304-634-7993

Park-like Setting Right In Your Back 
Yard! Elegant Home Much Larger Than It 
Appears Offering Appliance-filled Kitchen 
w/Granite Counter tops, Formal LR & DR, 
Recently Completed & Expansive Bsmt 
Area That Includes A Spacious Rec Room, 
4th BR, BA & Loads Of Storage In The 
Unfin. Area w/Garage Access. 12 Month 1st 
American Home Warranty. #130094

Brick Rancher On Double Lot 
w/Many Updates Including 
Roof, Windows, Baths, Flooring 
& More. Completely Move-in 
Ready. Convenient Location 
Across From Bus Stop. 3 BR, 1.5 
BA. #129600 $75,000

Lorre Wilson 304-690-1236

Awesome Home On 4.17 Acres. 
Horse Barn Is Built So It Can Be 
Converted Into A 2nd Residence. 
1 Acre Fenced Paddock.  Home 
w/4 BR, 2.5 BA. 3 Car Garage. 
#129931 $550,000

Chris Gillispie 304-634-0928

Chris Gillispie 304-634-0928

Super Buy
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(740) 886-2800 (304) 417-2332
REALDEBI@AOL.COMAllison Watkins

304-638-0296
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Offices In OH & WV
Old Colony - Proctorville - Irene Road (Next to Dairy Queen) 
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5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 25504
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Take a virtual tour: www.oldcolony.com/dreynolds

Denise 
KincaidDebi’s Staff

WV - 6 properties. Investment Package #128160 $297,000

Roman Harbor, Proctorville, OH
Rare Opportunity To Acquire Such A Large 
Lot In Gated Community Of Roman Harbor. 
#127418 $155,000

Riverside Drive
3 River View Residential Lots, Lo-
cated In Area Of Upscale Homes. 
#128194, 128193, 128191 $50,000 
Each.

1+ Acres

0 Twp. Rd. 1257, OH
Great River View Lot For Your Dream 
Home! Convenient Proctorville Location 
Close To Fairland Schools. 1 Acre   
#122198 $124,999

1 Acre
Riverfront PropertyRiverfront Property

Sold Together or Separately

103 Rowe St., OH
This Home Is Beautifully & Recently Up-
dated w/Lg Eat-in Kitchen, Lg LR, Newer 
Windows, Roof, Covered Deck, Sun Deck 
& Floor Furnishings. Home Is Tastefully 
Decorated & Has Add’l Paved Parking The 
Addition To Att. Garage & Lg Fenced Lawn. 
#126941 $134,000

14315 St. Rt. 7, OH
Great Investment Opportunity! Fully Oc-
cupied. 2 Apartments, 2 BR, 1 BA & 1 
BR, 1 BA & 11 Storage Units, Located On 
Corner Lot. #126169 $124,900

21 Elm Street, Proctorville
2 Opportunities For Income Stream On Corner 
Lot w/High Visibility, Traffic & Curb Cut. The 
Primary Bldg Has Been Beautifully Renovated 
As Beauty Salon. The 2nd Bldg Is A Duplex ~ Cur-
rently Unoccupied. #126652 $145,500

503 State Street, Proctorville, OH
Newly Renovated Commercial Bldg In 
Heart Of Proctorville. Great Visibility! Dryvit 
Exterior. Multiple Show Rooms & Dressing 
Room & Office. Finishing The 2nd Floor 
Would Significantly Increase The Sq.Footage. 
#129454 $95,000

Investment Properties

15640 Hannan Trace Rd, Crown City, OH
22 ACRES! Includes 24x32 Pole Barn 
w/Electric & Water, & 8x12 Outbldg. 
Timber & Mineral Rights Convey. 
#129695 $48,000

Twp. Rd 1157, Proctorville, OH
Apx. 2.4 Acres Level. Great Lo-
cation For Multiple House Seats 
Or Commercial Site. Fairland 
Schools. #129585 $75,000

Twp Rd. 1108, Proctorville, OH
.533 Acre Of Riverfront Property. Wa-
ter Tap Paid. Electric & Aerator System 
In Place. Hookups For 2 Campers. 
Wooden Deck w/Awning. Shower 
House w/AC & Utilities. 3 Outbldgs. 
#129592 $35,000

Riverfront Property
1/2 Acre

1803 Twp Rd 164, Proctorville, OH
Packed Up And Ready To Move. Nearly 1/2 
Acre Of Country Living. Wonderful Floor Plan, 
Beautiful Kitchen w/Center Island. 3 BR, 2 BA, 
Covered Front Porch & Lg Deck. Wood Shop 
Bldg w/Electric. All The Pleasure Of Country 
Within Mins To Htgn. #128525 $115,000

8531 County Rd. 107, OH
3 BR, 2 BA. Beautifully Renovated Home 
w/Gleaming HW Floors. Gas Log Frpl In 
LR, Totally New Kitchen w/Appliances In 
2009, Huge Private Yard, Gazebo, Det. 
Garage. #125699 $135,000

Price Reduced
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
Well As Att. 2 Car Garage. This Is A Must See Home!! #130144 $549,000

New Listing Milton

Great Rental Property Or Personal Home. 
Story & Half Home Close To Ritter Park. 
2 BR, Some HW Floors, Great Southside 
Location. #129744 $64,900

Huntington

Brand New Construction In Bradford Heights. Lg 
BRs, Lots Of Storage, 4 BR, 2.5 BA, Main Level 
Owner’s Suite, HW Floors In, Kitchen & Dining & 
Vaulted Great Rm w/Stone Frpl. Upstairs Bonus 
Rm. Quality Construction #129514 $314,900

Milton

Featuring  Cherry  Brooke  Subdivision

Super Condition, Recently Renovated 1.5 Story Brick Home. 3 BR & Possible 4th Or Den, 3 Full 
BA, Updated Kitchen w/Stainless Appliances, Solid Surface Counters, Main Floor Owner’s Suite, 
Lg Gathering Rm, All Season’s Rm. Move-in Ready! #130209 $269,900

New Listing Milton

Great Condition Tri-level On Double Lot. 4 BR, 2 
BA, Plus Bonus Room, Living Rm, Large Family Rm 
w/Built-ins, HW Floors, Fresh Paint. Great Location. 
#130283 $142,500

HurricaneNew Listing

3 BR, 2.5 BA On 3.2 Acres! Many Updates: HVAC, Roof, 
Carpet, Siding, Windows. City Water/Sewer In Private 
Setting. Great Spaces For Entertaining Inside & Out! 
#129954 $172,500

MiltonNew Listing

Milton

Motivated Sellers. Home Available For Immediate 
Possession. 3 BR, 2 BA Tri-level On Nice Wood-
ed Lot, Garage Converted To Lg Rec Rm. Great 
Outdoor Entertaining Spaces! #127968 $147,000
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Jim Twohig, 
Realtor®

WV & OH

SE Hills. Neat & Clean 1 Floor Plan. Much 
Larger Than It Looks. LR & GR. Nice Deck, 
Pool & Privacy Fencing. #130171 $92,500

3 BR / 1 BA

Realtor®

WV & OH

ABR 
CRS 
GRI 
RMM
ASP 
CREN

304.733.7131 office
304.638.2558 cell

karen@karentwohig.com

3 BR / 2.5 BA 4 BR / 2 BA

5 BR / 3.5 BA

Wooded 
Setting 

w/Privacy!

New On 
The Market!

Awesome
Floor Plan

Very
Affordable!

Southside - Lots Of Updates! Spacious LR 
& DR. Beautiful HW Flooring. Fenced Back 

Yard. 1 Car Garage. #130071 $169,000

4 BR / 2.5 BA

Near
Ritter 
Park!

Barboursville. One Owner Beauty. Striking 
Entry. Gorgeous Kitchen. LR + GR. Lg Owner’s 

Suite w/Walk-in Closet. #129036 $235,000

South Point. Everything Needed Is On The 
Main Level. Private 4th BR, BA & Den On Upper 
Level. Updates Include Roof, Heating/Cooling 

& Privacy Fencing. #130257 $129,900

E. Pea Ridge Spacious Brick On Over An 
Acre! Main Floor BR & BA. Beautiful HW 
Flooring. Walkout Basement. Several Recent 

Updates. #130243 $225,000

E. Pea Ridge Lots Of Living Space On 2 
Levels. Attractive LR w/Gas Log Frpl. New 
Carpeting & Fresh Paint. Fenced Back Yard. 

#129259 $120,000

3 BR / 1.5 BA 4 BR / 3 BA 5 BR / 3 BA

Great
New Price!

Over
2,100 SF!

Conveniently 
Located!

W. Pea Ridge. Spacious Home On Dead 
End Street. Lg Rooms. Formal LR & DR, 
GR w/WBFrpl. Covered Deck & Great Yard. 

#129384 $172,500

Wayne. Open Floor Plan w/Over 3,300 SF. 
Spacious Kitchen Open To Dining Area & LR. 
3 Main Floor BRs Including Owner’s Suite. 

#129400 $225,000

3 BR / 3.5 BA

3 Bay 
Garage & 

Workshop!

Wayne. Quality Built 1 Owner Home On Apx. 4 Acres! Cathedral Beam LR & Loft. Main 
Floor Owner’s Suite. Each BR w/Private BA. Oak & Tile Flooring. Anderson Windows. 

Fiber Cement/Wood Grain Siding. Must See! #128922 $300,000

3 Stall 
Barn, Tack 
Rm & Loft

office	 304.733.7111
cell	 304.634.3181
email	 ladkins@libbyadkins.com

$329,000

Brick 2 Story w/4 BR, 4 BA. Meticulously 
Maintained. Gated Community. Landscaped. 
Wrought-Iron Fence. 2 Car Garage.

LIKE
NEW!

#130276 

NEW
LISTING

$129,900

SE Hills. Brick 1 Story. 3 BR, 1 BA, 
FR, Office, Laundry In Lower Level. 
New Appliances, Carpet.

$229,500

Nice Brick Ranch. 4 BR, 2.5 BA, 2 
Car Garage + 3 Car Det. 1 Acre Level 
Lot. Call For Seller Concessions.

New
Listing

#130117

NEW
LISTING

$349,900

Built 2012. 4 BR, 4 BA, 2 Car Garage 
+ 3 Car Parking. 1st Floor Owner’s 
Suite. Open Concept.

#130253

#130035

Todd Nelson ABR, CNHS, CN

304.634.7993 cell
304.733.7158 office
todd@toddnelson.com
www.toddnelson.com
Josh O’Dell, Assistant

Your Key To 
Real Estate

Price
ReducedConvenience

New
Listing

New
Listing

Spacious

Super convenient & Spacious 
5 BR, 3 BA Home In East Pea Ridge! 

Recent Renovations! #130167

Gorgeous 4 BR, 2.5 BA Home Offering A Huge 
Owner’s Suite! Kitchen w/Stainless Appliances! 

#130184

Newly Listed Huntington Home w/
Various Updates! 12 Month Warranty! 

3 BR, 2 BA! #130230

Lovely New 3 BR, 2 BA Townhome 
Located Minutes From Downtown! 

Low Maintenance! #128586

Elegant 4 BR, 3.5 BA Home At Esquire Golf 
Course Community! Beautifully Designed 

Kitchen & Living Rooms! #129434

Beautiful Ranch Style Home w/4 BR, 3.5 BA
Located In Proctorville! Recently Finished 

Basement! 3 Car Garage! #130094

New
Listing
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304-529-6033
1001 Sixth Ave.,  Huntington, WV

1-800-671-7533

Francis W. McGuire, Broker

View all area homes 
on the web at

CallMcGuire.com

Molly Bevins
304-633-3382

Kevin McGuire
304-939-1000

Teresa Fulks
304-638-6670

Debbie Lockwood
304-412-3953

Edwa Cremeans
304-544-9280

David Roof
724-678-1813

Jody Lucas
304-654-1737

Leatha Hundley
304-972-9497

Jessica McGuire
304-939-1201

MORE 

Gary Bowen
304-634-8136

Phil Parlock
304-634-3931

Mike Harbour
304-412-3300

Real Estate Classes
Now In 

Huntington
Next Class Begins

September 23rd, 2013

For Details Call 
Francis W. McGuire.

304-529-6033

Jeff Bennett
740-550-9933

Todd Jenkins
304-544-2929

Luxurious, Exquisitely Crafted Condo in 
downtown Huntington features HW floors, 
9’ celings w/crown moldings/custom trim, 
recessed lighting, stainless steel appliances, 
granite countertops, custom cabinetry, frpl in 
DR & MBR, custom wall marble & cast-iron 
fixtures in baths, double pane & energy efficient 
windows, exterior surveillance & elevator 
access. This is a must see! MLS# 122181 
Price: $399,500

One Floor Plan Home offers 3 BR, nice lot, 
conveniently located to schools & grocery 
store. MLS# 129364 Price: $89,900

Buying or Selling?

Durasha Smith
304-657-5756

BRAND NEW, Quality Built, Brick Home 
overlooking the beautiful Proctorville Bridge! 
2,450 sq.ft. one story home offers 4 BR 
w/3 full BA, formal DR, large eat-in kitchen 
w/custom cabinets, living room that leads 
to covered patio that overlooks the huge 
back yard. Garage underneath house for 
workshop or to store lawn mower/tools. Make 
this custom-built dream home yours today! 
MLS# 129775 Price: $279,900

5 BR, 3.5 BA Home provides cozy, 
spacious living right in the heart of East 
Pea Ridge, just mins from the mall. Don’t 
miss out! This is a HUD home. You can bid 
on it at www.hudhomestore.com. Also visit 
www.MMREM.com. Case #571-089238. 
HUD homes are “SOLD AS IS.” mls# 
129895 Price: $206,780

Great Location! Big Lot! Two homes in 
one. Nicely decorated with updates. A must 
see! Seller will pay up to $3,000 of closing 
costs!! MLS# 124386 Price: $177,900

Great House, Great Location At A Great 
Price! 1-1/2 story home on a large level lot 
offers 4 BR w/2 full BA, living room w/gas 
fireplace, dining room, kitchen and utility 
room. This home has lots of character! 
MLS# 128278 Price: $149,900

Great Neighborhood, Conveniently Located 
near schools, restaurants & shopping. 
Perfect for busy on the go families looking for 
maintenance-free living. 3 BR, 2.5 BA condo w/
inground pool, private fenced back yard, freshly 
painted, new interior doors, trim & completely 
new kitchen w/stainless steel appliances and 
baths. MLS# 128795 Price: $129,900

A Hidden Gem In Westmoreland! 4 BR, 
2 BA, lots of storage, fenced yard. Lovely 
master suite w/sitting room & private bath. 
Convenient to Huntington & interstate. 
Seeing is believing! MLS# 129090 Price: 
$128,900

Conveniently Located behind Cabell 
Huntington Hospital. Ideal 2 BR starter 
home or great investment opportunity. Also 
conveniently located to schools, stores, park, 
etc. Motivated, out-of-state seller. Priced to 
sell! MLS# 126806 Price: $29,900
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